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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 SHIBIN K S SOMAN (FTHR) KUNNEPPARAMBIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

2 07/01/2026  Joseph C M Mathew Chacko (FTHR) Mudakarayil, Kappadu, 
Kanjirappally, Kappadu, 

686508, Kanjirappally

  

3 07/01/2026 SAJIMOAN PARAYIL RAJAMMA 
RAJAPPAN (MTHR)

PARAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 
PAINGANA, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLI

  

4 07/01/2026 ANJU TREESA JOSE ROSAMMA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

ENAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, ANICKAD 
EAST, ANICKAD 
EAST, ANICKAD 

EAST, 686503, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 JEROME JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

12/382 A 
KANDANKERIL 

HOUSE, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

6 07/01/2026 GOPI P P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

POTTUKULAM, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

7 07/01/2026 MADHUKUMAR G GOPI (FTHR) VARIKKASSERIL, 
ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

8 07/01/2026 Aravindakrishnan C Harikrishnan Nair C N 
(FTHR)

15/213 Cherusseril, 
Vazhoor, Vazhoor, 

Vazhoor P O, 686504, 
Changanassery

  

9 07/01/2026 APARNAMOL K SAJI SAJI K S (FTHR) 07/290 ARJUN 
BHAVAN, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

10 07/01/2026 ASMI SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PULIKAPARAMBIL, 
ATTIKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 07/01/2026 GEETHAMMA 
APPUKUTTAN 

K R APPUKUTTAN 
(HSBN)

KARIYAPPARAMBIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

12 07/01/2026 JUSTYMOL CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) X/173 
KUMPILNILKUNNATHIL, 

ALAPRA, 
MANIMALA, 

ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

13 07/01/2026 HABEEBUR 
RAHMAN 

SHAJEENA BEEVI A 
M (MTHR)

NADUKKEMURIYIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

14 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

THAJUDEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

15 07/01/2026 SHIBINA SHAHUL SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

PULIKAPARAMBIL, 
ATTIKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

16 07/01/2026 Vishnu Babu Babu Thomas (FTHR) Mechervayalil, 
Kangazha, Paruthimood, 

Kangazha, 686541, 
Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

17 07/01/2026 K R APPUKUTTAN RANGASWAMI 
(FTHR)

KARIYAPPARAMBIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

18 07/01/2026 ANNAMMA THOMAS THOMAS (HSBN) PANTHAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

19 07/01/2026 ANEENA K AKBAR K H AKBAR (FTHR) KATTUPPARAYIL, 
CHIRAVALUNKAL, 

KANGAZHA, 
EDAYIRICKAPPUZHA 

P O, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

20 07/01/2026 TINTO ANTONY 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

17/104 
MADMMATHRA, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

21 07/01/2026 JIJI JOHN THOMAS THOMAS JOHN 
(FTHR)

07/330/
KACHANATHUPUTHENVEETTIL, 

MUKKADA, 
MANIMALA, 

MUKKADA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

22 07/01/2026 SUSAMMA 
ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDER JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

17/104 
MADAMMATHRA, 

CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

23 07/01/2026 SOMAN VILASINI (WIFE) KUNNEPARAMBIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

24 07/01/2026 HENA GIGI GIGI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

07/12, PULLOLIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

25 07/01/2026 Sruthi  M K V Madhu (FTHR) 17/405 Pichakappallil, 
Vizhikkithodu, 
Koovappally, 

Vizhikkithodu, 686518, 
Kanjirappally

  

26 07/01/2026 Eva Maria Tony Tony K Antony (FTHR) 23/269 Kuttikkattu, 
Thampalakadu, 
Kanjirappally, 

Thampalakadu, 686506, 
Kanjirappally

  

27 07/01/2026 JAMEELA V M KASSIM (HSBN) KALLOLLIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

28 07/01/2026 DYJI VINU VINU KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

VARAKUKALAYIL, 
PERSION COLONY, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

29 07/01/2026 SHIHAS 
ABDULKARIM 

ABDULKARIM (FTHR) PAYYAMPALLIL, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYARICKAPUZHA, 
EDAYARICKAPUZHA, 

686541, 
CHANGANASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

30 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

RIYAS K S (FTHR) KANNUPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

31 07/01/2026 MARY LOBO P A KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

VARAKUKALAYIL, 
PERSION COLONY, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

32 07/01/2026 VETTICKATTU 
DOMINIC JACOB 

DOMINIC JACOB 
(FTHR)

09/509A,  
VETTICKATTU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

33 07/01/2026 SIMON K THANKACHAN  K K  
(FTHR)

KULAYAMKUZHIYIL, 
ALAPRA, ALAPRA, 
ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

34 07/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (HSBN) 01/193, 
MECHERIVAYALIL, 

RURAL KAVALA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

35 07/01/2026 Anagha M K Muraleedharan 
(FTHR)

07/631, Urumbil, 
Mannarakkayam, 

Ponkunnam, 
Mannarakkayam, 

686506, Kanjirappally

  

36 07/01/2026 ARIF MOHAMMED 
ALI 

SHINU V M (FTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

37 07/01/2026 VETTIKKATTU 
SUSAN TERESA 

DOMINIC

DOMINIC JACOB 
(HSBN)

9A/509, 
VETTICKATTU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

38 07/01/2026 LEELAMANIAMMA 
K K  

MOHANLAL K N  
(HSBN)

KURYYANPLACKAL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

39 07/01/2026 ALEENA SHAJU SHAJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

09/77, 
KUNNAPPALLY, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

40 07/01/2026 VINU KURIAKOSE P A KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

VARAKUKALAYIL, 
PERSION COLONY, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

41 07/01/2026 SHERMINA M S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
H (FTHR)

13/303C/
MATHIRAMPALLIL, 

ALAPRA, 
MANIMALA, 

ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

42 07/01/2026 RAHIYANATH ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

KOZHIMANNI 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
NEDUMKUNNAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

43 07/01/2026 AJITHA T THAMPIDURAI 
(FTHR)

URUMBIL, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

44 07/01/2026 SAHADOONATH 
NAZER 

EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

45 07/01/2026 MAHITHA THOMAS THOMAS A D (FTHR) 16/449 OLIKKARA, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

46 07/01/2026 ANIE SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN E V 
(HSBN)

ELAPUNKAL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA 

P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

47 07/01/2026 ANTONY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 13/277/
ILLICKAMURIYIL, 

KULAPPURAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

48 07/01/2026 GIGI JOSEPH 
KUNJUMMAN 

SARAMMA (MTHR) 3/12/ANATTUMALA, 
KARIKKATTOOR 

CENTRE, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR 
CENTRE, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

49 07/01/2026 M A ALTHAF ABU (FTHR) 19/274, 
MANAPPURATH, 

MANNARAKKAYAM 
P O, KOOVAPPALLY, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

50 07/01/2026 ANOOSHA NIYAS NIYAS P SALIM 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

51 07/01/2026 SEBASTIAN E V VARGHESE E V 
(FTHR)

ELAPUNKAL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA 

P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

52 07/01/2026 AMBILY KARIM A M ABDUL KARIM 
(HSBN)

10/126 ANSA 
MANZIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

53 07/01/2026 JUBIN SAJEEVE 
GEORGE

SAJEEVE  GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ELAVUNKALAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, KANAM, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686515, 

KANGAZHA

  

54 07/01/2026 Anan John Mathew Mathew p John (FTHR) Velickal, Ullayam, 
Vazhoor, 

Kadayanickadu, 686541, 
Changanassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

55 07/01/2026 JISHA ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

ELAMKUTTIKADU, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 
UMBIDI, 686539, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

56 07/01/2026 ABHIJITH  K M MADHURAJ (FTHR) KALABHAMKULATH, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

MUNDATHANAM, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

57 07/01/2026 SHANAVAS M M MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

13/
MANNARTHOTTATHIL, 

ALAPRA P O, 
MANIMALA, 

ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

58 07/01/2026 AARON GEORGE 
JOSEPH 

KATTAMPALLY

JOSEPH GEORGE  
KATTAMPALLY 

(FTHR)

KATTAMPALLY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

59 07/01/2026 JAYAKRISHNAN V LATHA (MTHR) CHUZHANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PONKUNNAM P O, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

60 07/01/2026 ALPHONSA BIJOY BIJOY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

9/241 A 
KUMPUKKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

61 07/01/2026 ABHISHEK  K M MADHURAJ K R  
(FTHR)

KALABHAMKULATHU, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

MUNDATHANAM, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

62 07/01/2026 SHAMEER SALIM SALIM (FTHR) 07/44, KAIPPAYIL 
PATHALIL, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

63 07/01/2026 SNEHAMOL 
KUNJUMON

KUNJUMON (FTHR) KALLIYADICKAL, 
MANANGALLOOR, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

64 07/01/2026 Mathew Varkey Varkey (FTHR) Varavukalayil, 
Thumbamada, 
Kanjirappally, 

Thambalakkadu, 
686506, Kanjirappally

  

65 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM 

IBRAHIM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

07/44 , KAIPAYIL 
PATHALIL, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

66 07/01/2026 TEYA JOSEPH MATHAI  JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHANKAL, 
ALAPRA, 

MANIMALA, 
ALAPRA, 686544, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

67 07/01/2026 IRFANA P SANEESH SANEESH P S (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL P O, 

686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

68 07/01/2026 Siby Mathew Mathai (FTHR) 453/9- Thekkekuttu, 
Anikkad P O, 

Pallickathodu, Anikkad, 
Anikkad P O, 686503, 

Kottayam

  

69 07/01/2026 GRACAMMA 
SAMUEL 

JOSEPH GEORGE  
KATTAMPALLY 

(HSBN)

KATTAMPALLY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
ERUMELI SOUTH, 

KURUVAMOOZHY, 
686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

70 07/01/2026 ABIDH SHANAVAS SHANAVAS K U 
(FTHR)

12/224 
KALLUKALATHIL, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

71 07/01/2026 ASWIN AJESH AJESHKUMAR T R 
(FTHR)

13/422, 
THEKKEMURIYIL, 
VIZHIKKITHODU P 
O, KOOVAPPALLY, 
VIZHIKKITHODU, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

72 07/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOHN K T JOHN (HSBN) KOCHUKAIPPALIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
VAZHOOR, 

KANJIRAPPARA, 
686555, 

CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

73 07/01/2026 T S MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA 

P N SAYED 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THOTTUPARAMBU 
VETTUKUZHIYIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANASSERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

74 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAZAD 

P I ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALLOLICKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDATHANAM, 
KANGAZHA, 

MUNDATHANAM P 
O, 686541, 

KANGAZHA

  

75 07/01/2026 NEETHU BIJU BIJU P K (FTHR) PERUMBRAYIL, 
KANAM, VAZHOOR, 

KANAM, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

76 07/01/2026 ANN MARIYA 
ELEZABETH SOJI 

SOJI JOSEPH (FTHR) 11/164/
VALIYAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

CHELACOMPU P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

77 07/01/2026 SUDHA SASIKUMAR NARAYANAN (FTHR) KOTTEPADAVIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

78 07/01/2026 SABOORA BEEVI T S MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

THOTTUPARAMBU 
VETTUKUZHIYIL, 

FATHIMAPURAM P 
O, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

79 07/01/2026 ANU ELSA JAMES K J JAMES (FTHR) 9/488, 
KUNNAPPALLIL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

80 07/01/2026 Arsha Fathima Shemeer (FTHR) Orayathil, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

81 07/01/2026 Roshan S Rajini G (MTHR) Lalnivas, Pallickathodu, 
Anickadu, Anickadu, 

686503, Kottayam

  

82 07/01/2026 AFSANA SAJEER MUHAMMED SAJEER 
(FTHR)

13/327- A 
ANJILIMOOTTIL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

83 07/01/2026 ABIN JOSE JOSE ANTONY (FTHR) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 JOEL GEORGE 
MATHEW 

GEORGE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
KANJIRAPPARA, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANJIRAPPARA P O, 
686555, KANGAZHA

  

85 07/01/2026 RAVISH THOMAS THOMAS P A (FTHR) PARAYATHOTTAM, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

86 07/01/2026 VARUGHESE 
MATHAI 

MATHAI ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

06/18/
VAZHAKUNNATH, 

MUKKADA P O, 
ERUMELY SOUTH, 
MUKKADA, 686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 07/01/2026 Somarajan P G Gopalan Achari (FTHR) Puthupparambil, 
Kadayanickadu, 

Vellavoor, 
Kadayanickadu, 686541, 

Changanacherry

  

88 07/01/2026 AKSA MARIA 
THOMAS 

ANEENAMMA 
DEVASIA (MTHR)

ALUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

89 07/01/2026 ALKKA ANNA 
THOMAS 

ANEENAMMA 
DEVASIA (MTHR)

ALUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

90 07/01/2026 SAIFINA SHAJI AFSAL T A (HSBN) THENAMMACKAL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

91 07/01/2026 S DEVADATH SURESH P (FTHR) 10/110, GOKULAM, 
ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

92 07/01/2026 ZIYA UL HUCK BIN 
ANSARY 

P M ANSARY (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMPIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

93 07/01/2026 Nisana Ismail Muhammad Ismail 
(FTHR)

Pulimoottil, 
Pattimattam, 

Koovappally, Palampra, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

94 07/01/2026 Ayesha Abdul Salam V P Abdul Salam 
(FTHR)

Salamath Manzil, 
Pathanadu, Kangazha, 

Kangazha, 686541, 
Changanassery

  

95 07/01/2026 ANJU MOHANAN ABHILASH M P 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIL H, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, 686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

96 07/01/2026 ARJUN C SANTHOSH  Santhosh  (FTHR) Chathanal, 
Pallickathodu, Anickad, 

Anickad, 686503, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

97 07/01/2026 ANEETTA MATHEW SIBYCHEN 
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

MODIYIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

PANACHEPPALLY, 
686518, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

98 07/01/2026 AJIZIL SHANAVAS SHANAVAS C H  
(FTHR)

chemmarapallil, erumeli 
south, ERUMELY 
SOUTH, erumely, 

686509, kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


